

S.No	DESCRIPTION	CAT NO
FLUSH VALVE SPARES		
SPARES FOR FLUSH VALVE - CAT NO. 181		
487	FLUSH VALVE PISTON ASSEMBLY COMPLETE - 181 (OLD)	00406
488	FLUSH VALVE LEVER ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 181 (OLD)	00407
489	RUBBER WASHER SET FOR FLUSH VALVE 181 (OLD)	00408
490	FLUSH VALVE TOP NUT 181 - (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00410
491	FLUSH VALVE LEVER NUT WITH WASHER 181 (OLD)	00411
492	FLUSH VALVE A/C COUPLING HEX NUT (32mm) 181 (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00412
493	FLUSH VALVE ADJUSTING NUT M 31 X 20 TPI THREADED SLEEVE - 181 (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00418
494	FLUSH VALVE ADJUSTING SCREW WITH RUBBER 'O' RINGS - 181 (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00420
495	FLUSH VALVE LEVER BRASS PIN - 181 (OLD)	00422
496	PKT OF 5 FLUSH VALVE BOCKEY WASHER OD \varnothing 53 X OD \varnothing 50 X ID \varnothing 27.5 X 3 X 10.5 H FOR PISTON 181 (OLD)	00425
497	PKT OF 5 FLUSH VALVE SEAT WASHER (ID \varnothing 29.5 X 43 X OD \varnothing 45.5 X 1.75 X 35.5 H) FOR PISTON 181 (OLD)	00426
498	PKT OF 5 FLUSH VALVE TOP NUT WASHER (ID \varnothing 48 X OD \varnothing 55 X 2) FOR 181 (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00427
499	PKT OF 10 RUBBER 'O' RING (ID \varnothing 6.5 X 2) FOR 181 ADJUSTING SCREW (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00428
500	PKT OF 5 FLUSH VALVE SPRING (ID \varnothing 16.70 X WIRE THICKNESS 1.60 SWG X NOS. OF COILS 08 X 65 MM HEIGHT) FOR F/V PISTON 181 (OLD)	00429
501	PKT OF 10 RUBBER 'O' RING (ID \varnothing 24 X 3) FOR F/V ANGLE COCK OF 181 (OLD / NEW)	00430
502	PKT OF 5 WASHER FOR RELEASE VALVE (ID \varnothing 8.5 X OD \varnothing 15.5 x 2) FOR 181 (OLD)	00431
503	PKT OF 5 LEVER FLEXIBLE WASHER BIG (ID \varnothing 7 X ID \varnothing 21 X OD \varnothing 9.5 X OD \varnothing 25 X 3 X 15 H) FOR F/V 181 (OLD)	00432
504	PKT OF 5 LEVER BUSH (ID \varnothing 21.5 X OD \varnothing 24 X COLLAR OD \varnothing 26.8 X 1.5 X 14.5 H) FOR F/V - 181 (OLD)	00433
505	PKT OF 5 PLASTIC LEVER HOLDER FOR F/V - 181 (OLD)	00434
506	NYLON LOCK NUT FOR PISTON SEAT WASHER 181 (OLD)	00435
507	PKT OF 5 NYLON CAP FOR TOP NUT FOR F/V - 181 (OLD / NEW)	00436
508	PKT OF 5 RUBBER WASHER (ID \varnothing 40 X OD \varnothing 47 X 2.5) FOR 40MM HEX NUT - 181 (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00437
509	FLUSH VALVE ANGLE COCK BONNET - 181 (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00440
510	FLUSH VALVE HANDLE FOR 181/187 (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00441
511	FLUSH VALVE ANGLE COCK SPINDLE ASSEMBLY WITHOUT BONNET - 181	00442
512	PKT OF 5 SEAT WASHER (ID \varnothing 5 X OD \varnothing 34 X 3.5 H) FOR F.V ANGLE COCK SPINDLE -181 (OLD)	00443
513	PKT OF 5 OUTER RUBBER 'O' RING ID \varnothing 33 X 2MM FOR 40 MM S/L CARTRIDGE (00011), F/V CATNO 291 JALI (01452 & F/V ANGLE COCK BONNET - 181 COMMON (OLD / NEW)	00444
514	PKT OF 10 RUBBER 'O' RING ID \varnothing 10.5 X 2.5 MM THICKNESS FOR F/V ANGLE COCK SPINDLE - 181 (COMMON OLD / NEW)	00445
515	PKT OF 5 NYLON F/V SPINDLE LOCK WASHER - 181 (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00446

516	PKT OF 5 BRASS DOME NUT M5X0.80 P FOR A/C SPINDLE ASSLY-181 (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00447
517	PKT OF 5 RUBBER 'O' RING ID Ø 37 X 3.5 MM THICKNESS FOR F/V ELBOW - 181 (COMMON OLD / NEW)	00459
518	PKT OF 5 RUBBER INNER SLEEVE COLLAR ID Ø 38 X2 X Ø 32 X 45 X Ø 35 MM FOR VACCUM BREAKER - 181 (COMMON FOR OLD / NEW)	00460
519	NYLON NIPPLE FOR F/V 181, 187 & AUTO TAP CAT NO 301	01255
520	F/V PISTON ASSEMBLY COMPLETE - 181	01305
521	NYLON PISTON GUIDE - 181	01306
522	F/V LEVER ASSEMBLY COMPLETE (181)	01307
523	BOCKEY WITH MOULDED BRASS WASHER (OD Ø 52.5 X OD Ø 50 X ID Ø 38 X 3.5 X 10.5 HIGHT) FOR FLUSH VALVE 181	01321
524	PKT OF 5 SS FLUSH VALVE LEVER SPRING - 181 ID Ø15.5 X WIRE THICKNESS 1.40 SWG X NOS OF COILS 9 X 35 HEIGHT	01612
525	INTERNAL LEVER ROD GUIDE MACHINED WITH M32 X 16 TPI THREADS FOR F/V 181	01432
526	FLEXIBLE WASHER SMALL FOR F/V -181	01459
527	PKT OF 5 FLUSH VALVE PISTON SPRING ID Ø 14 X WIRE THICKNESS 1.40 SWG X NOS. OF COILS 9 X 32 HEIGHT FOR F/V 181	01606
528	PKT OF 5 FLAT RUBBER WASHER (ID Ø 20 X OD Ø 36.7 X 2.5MM) FOR RELEASE VALVE - 181	01607
529	PKT OF 5 RUBBER SEAT WASHER (ID Ø 29.5 X OD Ø 45.5 X 7MM) FOR F/V PISTON - 181	01609
530	PKT OF 5 FLAT RUBBER WASHER (Ø 25 X Ø 30 X 2.5MM) FOR INTERNAL LEVER ROD GUIDE NUT FOR F/V 181	01610
531	PISTON BOCKEY LOCK NUT WITH M39 X 16 TPI THREADS FOR FLUSH VALVE - 181	01613
532	PKT OF 5 SPINDLE RUBBER SEAT WASHER 181	01614
533	FLUSH VALVE BRASS WASHER BIG (ID Ø 5 X OD Ø 34 X 3.5) FOR CATNO. 181	01615
534	RUBBER WASHER SET FOR FLUSH VALVE 181	01616
	SPARES FOR FLUSH VALVE WITH ANGLE VALVE - CAT NO. 281 (OLD)	
535	PKT OF 5 INTERNAL PISTON SPRING ID Ø 14.2 X WIRE THIKNES 1.40 SWG X NOS OF COILS 9 X 40 HEIGHT FOR F/V 281 (OLD)	01753
536	RUBBER WASHER SET FOR F/V (281) (OLD)	01377
537	PISTON ASSEMBLY COMPLETE WITH JALLI & PUSH BUTTON 281 (OLD)	01378
538	PKT OF 5 SPINDLE BOCKEY WASHER FOR F/V 281 (OLD)	01397
539	PISTON ASSEMBLY WITH THREADED SPINDLE INCLUDING RUBBER PARTS (WITHOUT JALLI) (281) (OLD)	01458
540	PKT OF 5 BOCKEY WASHER (OD Ø 24.5 X ID Ø 9 X 46.5 H) FOR PISTON 281 (OLD)	01276
	SPARES FOR FLUSH VALVES - CAT NOS.- 271, 272, 281 , 282, 291 , 292 & 29!	
540	SPINDLE ASSEMBLY COMPLETE (WITHOUT CYLINDER AND SPRING) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 , 282 ,291 & 292	01351
541	RUBBER WASHER SET FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 ,291 & 292 (OLD)	01353
542	PISTON CYLINDER (NYLON) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 & 292	01354

543	PLASTIC PISTON ASSEMBLY ONLY (INCLUDING RUBBER PARTS) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 ,282 , 291 & 292	01355
544	BRASS NUT 40MM FOR F/V VACUUM BREAKER CAT NOS 271 , 272 ,281 ,282 ,291 & 292	01367
545	SLEEVE FOR FLUSH VALVE - 291 & 292	01370
546	RUBBER BUSH (ID Ø 30.2 X OD Ø 33.5 X COLLAR OD Ø 44.5 X 3.5 X 38.5 H) FOR F/V VACUUM BREAKER CAT NOS 271 ,272 ,281 ,282 ,291 & 292	01371
547	PUSH BUTTON (PUNCH Ø 9X20 TEETH) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 & 292	01372
548	BONNET ONLY FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 & 292	01373
549	BONNET WITH 'O' RING + BONNET RUBBER BOCKEY WASHER + BOCKEY NYLON LOCK NUT FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 & 292	02022
550	FLANGE WITH RUBBER WASHER FOR F/V CAT NO. 281,282 , 291 , 292 & RAILWAY FLUSH COCK (395)	01428
551	NYLON RELEASE VALVE WASHER (ID Ø 10.2 X OD Ø 14 X 2 H) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 & 292	01429
552	PKT OF 5 NYLON RELEASE VALVE WASHER (ID Ø 10.2 X OD Ø 14 X 2 H) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 & 292	01804
553	SPINDLE CIRCLIP LOCK (PHOSPHER BRONZE) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 , 282, 291 & 292	01430
554	PISTON ASSEMBLY COMPLETE WITH SPINDLE, SPINDLE BRASS LOCK & PISTON CYLINDER+ JALI (W/O BONNET, SPRING & SP/GUIDE PLASTIC WASHER) FOR CAT NOS 281,282, 291 & 292	01441
555	PISTON ASSEMBLY COMPLETE WITH SPINDLE, SPINDLE BRASS LOCK, PISTON SET + JALI+ SPRING+BRASS BONNET BOCKEY PLASTIC LOCK WASHER & SPRING GUIDE PLASTIC WASHER+PISTON CYLINDER W/O PUSH BUTTON) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 &292	01760
556	SPINDLE ROD ONLY (PUNCH Ø 9 X 20 TEETH) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281,282,291 & 292	01450
557	SPINDLE ROD WITH PISTON PLASTIC SET ASSEMBLY INCLUDING RUBBER PARTS + SPINDLE ROD WITH 03 NOS OF SPINDLE BRASS LOCKS + RELEASE VALVE RUBBER 'O' RING AND PLASTIC RELEASE VALVE WASHER ONLY (WITHOUT JALI & CYLINDER) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 , 282 ,291 & 292	01451
558	PLASTIC JALI (GUIDE / PISTON SEAT) WITH RUBBER 'O' RING FOR F/V CAT NOS. 281,282,291 &292	01452
559	SS SPRING FOR SPINDLE (OD Ø 29.5 X WIRE THIKNES 1.83SWG X NOS. OF COILS 7 X 70 HEIGHT) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281,282,291 & 292	01478
560	NYLON SPRING LOCK WASHER (ID Ø 10.1 X C.BORE Ø 33.5 X 3.5 X OD Ø 37 X 5) FOR F/V GUIDE 281,282 , 291 & 292	01480
561	PUSH BUTTON OF DUAL (PUNCH Ø 9 X 20 TEETH) FLUSH VALVE CAT NOS 282 & 292	01529
562	SLEEVE OF DUAL PUSH BUTTON FOR FLUSH VALVE CAT NOS 272 , 282 & 292	01530
563	SS CIRCLIP (LOCK) FOR SLEEVE OF DUAL PUSH BUTTON OF FLUSH VALVE CAT NOS. 272 , 282 & 292	01531
564	OUTER BIG SS SPRING (Ø46.5 X COIL 1.83 MM X NOS OF COILS 7 X 65 MM) FOR DUAL PUSH BUTTON OF F/V CAT NOS 272 , 282 & 292	01532
565	PKT OF 5 RUBBER BOCKEY WASHER OUT SIDE TAPER (OD Ø 15.5 MM TO 16.5MM X ID Ø 9.5 X 4 H) FOR PISTON CYLINDER F/V CAT NOS 281 , 282 , 291 &292	01556
566	PKT OF 5 BONNET RUBBER 'O' RING(Ø 42 X 3) FOR CAT NOS.281, 282, 291 & 292	01557
567	PKT OF 5 JALI RUBBER 'O' RING (Ø 38 X 2) FOR F/V CAT NOS 281,282 ,291 & 292	01558
569	PKT OF 5 PISTON SEAT RUBBER 'O' RING (Ø 25 X 3.5) FOR CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 & 292	01560
570	PKT OF 5 RELEASE VALVE RUBBER 'O' RING (Ø7 X 1.8) FOR CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 & 292	01561
571	PKT OF 5 PISTON BOCKEY RUBBER WASHER FOR CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 &292	01562
572	RUBBER WASHER SET - FOR F/V CAT NOS 281 , 291 & 292	01655
573	NYLON GUIDE FOR PISTON RUBBER BOCKEY WASHER FOR CAT NOS 281 ,282 ,291 &292	01761

574	PLASTIC BONNET BOCKEY LOCK NUT WITH M20 X 1.5 P THREADS FOR CAT NOS 291 & 292	01762
575	PUSH BUTTON ASSLY. OF DUAL FLUSH VALVE FOR CAT NOS 282 /292 (PUNCH Ø 9 X 20 TEETH)	01817
576	SQUARE FLANGE 150 MM X 150 MM WITH RUBBER WASHER FOR FLUSH VALVE METROPOL QUBE 295	01839
577	SPINDLE ROD ONLY (PUNCH Ø 8 X 15 TEETH) - FOR F/V CAT NOS 271 &272	01893
578	PUSH BUTTON (PUNCH Ø 8X15 TEETH) - FOR F/V CAT NOS 271	01894
579	BONNET WITH 'O' RING + BONNET RUBBER BOCKEY WASHER + BOCKEY NYLON LOCK NUT FOR F/V CAT NOS 271 & 272	01895
580	FLANGE WITH RUBBER WASHER - FOR F/V CAT NOS 271 &272	01896
581	PISTON CYLINDER - FOR F/V CAT NOS 271 & 272	01897
582	PLASTIC JALI (GUIDE) PISTON SEAT WITH RUBBER 'O' RING - FOR F/V CAT NOS 271 & 272	01898
583	PKT OF 5 JALI RUBBER 'O' RINGS (Ø 30 X 2) FOR F/V CAT NOS 271 & 272	01899
	PKT OF 5 BODY / BONNET RUBBER 'O' RINGS (Ø 35 X 2.5) FOR 271 & 272	01901
585	PUSH BUTTON (PUNCH Ø 8X15 TEETH) ASSLY. OF DUAL FLUSH VALVE CAT NOS 272	01903
586	PLASTIC PISTON ASSEMBLY ONLY (INCLUDING RUBBER PARTS) - FOR F/V CAT NOS 271 & 272	01904
587	RUBBER WASHER SET - FOR F/V CAT NOS 271 & 272	01905
588	PISTON ASSEMBLY COMPLETE WITH SPINDLE, SPINDLE S.S LOCK & PISTON CYLINDER+ JALI (W/O BONNET, SPRING & SP/GUIDE PLASTIC WASHER) - FOR CAT NOS 271 & 272	01906
589	PISTON ASSEMBLY COMPLETE WITH SPINDLE, SPINDLE BRASS LOCK, PISTON SET + JALI+ SPRING+BRASS BONNET BOCKEY PLASTIC LOCK WASHER & SPRING GUIDE PLASTIC WASHER+PISTON CYLINDER (W/O PUSH BUTTON) - FOR F/V CAT NOS 271	01909